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CZAS 
TRWANIA 

LEKCJI 

VA 
K. JANKOWSKA 

V B 
E. KIJEK 

V C 
J. GWIZDON 

P
O

N
IE

D
Z

IA
Ł

E
K

 

800 ─ 845 1 J. ANGIELSKI 102A MATEMATYKA 114 GEOGRAFIA 209 
855 ─ 940 2 HISTORIA 30 W – F  J. POLSKI 103 

950 ─ 1035 3 GEOGRAFIA 209 J. POLSKI 30 MATEMATYKA 120 
1045 ─  1130 4 J. POLSKI 203 J. ANGIELSKI 211 HISTORIA 31 
1150 ─  1235 5 MATEMATYKA 114 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 110/102 J. ANGIELSKI 211 
1255 ─  1340 6   GEOGRAFIA 209   
1350 ─  1435 7   HISTORIA 30   
1445 ─  1530 8       
1540 ─  1625 9       
1635 ─ 1720 10       

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

800 ─ 845 1 J. ANGIELSKI 102A     
855 ─ 940 2 PLASTYKA 216 WŻ     II sem    125 BIOLOGIA 218 

950 ─ 1035 3 W – F  MATEMATYKA 114 W – F  
1045 ─  1130 4 J. POLSKI 203 BIOLOGIA 218 J. POLSKI 101 
1150 ─  1235 5 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 110/102 W – F  TECHNIKA 222 
1255 ─  1340 6 TECHNIKA 222 J. POLSKI 215A J. ANGIELSKI 211 
1350 ─  1435 7   GODZ. WYCH. 30 PLASTYKA 216 
1445 ─  1530 8       
1540 ─  1625 9       
1635 ─ 1720 10       

Ś
R

O
D

A
 

800 ─ 845 1 MATEMATYKA 114   GODZ. WYCH. 218 
855 ─ 940 2 J. POLSKI 203 MATEMATYKA 114 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 110/102 

950 ─ 1035 3 W – F  PLASTYKA 216 W – F  
1045 ─  1130 4 HISTORIA 123 J. ANGIELSKI 211 J. POLSKI 101 
1150 ─  1235 5 RELIGIA 114 J. POLSKI 121 MATEMATYKA 120 
1255 ─  1340 6   RELIGIA 115   
1350 ─  1435 7       
1445 ─  1530 8       
1540 ─  1625 9       
1635 ─ 1720 10       

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

800 ─ 845 1 BIOLOGIA 218   HISTORIA 31 
855 ─ 940 2 J. ANGIELSKI 102A W – F  MATEMATYKA 120 

950 ─ 1035 3 W – F  MUZYKA 103 W – F  
1045 ─  1130 4 GODZ. WYCH. 102A J. POLSKI 215A J. ANGIELSKI 211 
1150 ─  1235 5 J. POLSKI 203 HISTORIA 30 J.POLSKI 101 
1255 ─  1340 6 MATEMATYKA 114 TECHNIKA 222 RELIGIA 004 
1350 ─  1435 7       
1445 ─  1530 8       
1540 ─  1625 9       
1635 ─ 1720 10       

P
IĄ

T
E

K
 

800 ─ 845 1 J. POLSKI 203 MATEMATYKA 114 J. POLSKI 213 
855 ─ 940 2 MUZYKA 103 W – F  RELIGIA 209 

950 ─ 1035 3 W – F  J. ANGIELSKI 211 W – F  
1045 ─  1130 4 MATEMATYKA 114 RELIGIA 27 MATEMATYKA 120 
1150 ─  1235 5 RELIGIA 204 J. POLSKI 109 MUZYKA 103 
1255 ─  1340 6       
1350 ─  1435 7       
1445 ─  1530 8       
1540 ─  1625 9       
1635 ─ 1720 10       

 

 



 

V D 
M. CZERWIŃSKA 

V E 
I. WŁODKOWSKA 

V F 
B. ROGIŃSKA 

1 J. POLSKI 215 MATEMATYKA 214 J. ANGIELSKI 211 
2 MATEMATYKA 120 J. POLSKI 215 J. POLSKI 012 
3 HISTORIA 107 TECHNIKA 222 MATEMATYKA 214 
4 GEOGRAFIA 209 J. ANGIELSKI 215 TECHNIKA 222 
5 W – F  GEOGRAFIA 209 W – F  
6   W – F  HISTORIA 30 
7       
8       
9       

10       

1     W – F  
2 J. ANGIELSKI 214 BIOLOGIA 201A J. POLSKI 012 
3 W – F  J. POLSKI 215 MATEMATYKA 211 
4 TECHNIKA 222 HISTORIA 30 J. ANGIELSKI 214 
5 J. POLSKI 215 J. ANGIELSKI 125 BIOLOGIA 218 
6 MUZYKA 103 MATEMATYKA 214 RELIGIA 115 
7 GODZ. WYCH. 218 GODZ. WYCH. 215   
8       
9       

10       

1 MATEMATYKA 120 PLASTYKA 216   
2 J. ANGIELSKI 211 HISTORIA 30 PLASTYKA 216 
3 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 110/102 W – F  RELIGIA 115 
4 J. POLSKI 215 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 110/102 J. POLSKI 012 
5 RELIGIA 125 J. POLSKI 215 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 110/102 
6   RELIGIA 221   
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 W – F  J. ANGIELSKI 214 W – F  
2 J. POLSKI 215 MATEMATYKA 209 HISTORIA 30 
3 BIOLOGIA 218 J. POLSKI 215 MATEMATYKA 213 
4 PLASTYKA 216 RELIGIA 213 MUZYKA 103 
5 MATEMATYKA 120 W – F  J. POLSKI 012 
6 WŻ  I I pół.     120     
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 W – F  W – F  J. ANGIELSKI 214 
2 J. POLSKI 215 MATEMATYKA 30 J. POLSKI 012 
3 J. ANGIELSKI 102A J. POLSKI 215 GODZ. WYCH. 27 
4 HISTORIA 107 MUZYKA 103 W – F  
5 RELIGIA 125   MATEMATYKA 214 
6 MATEMATYKA 120   GEOGRAFIA 209 
7       
8       
9       

10       

 

 



 

V G 
M. TABĘDZKA 

V H 
A. DOBROWOLSKA – BOJAR 

V I 
D. BIŁDA 

1 J. ANGIELSKI 011 PLASTYKA 216 J. ANGIELSKI 204 
2 MATEMATYKA 214 J. ANGIELSKI 204 PLASTYKA 216 
3 J. POLSKI 012 W – F  W – F  
4 HISTORIA 30 MATEMATYKA 120 J. POLSKI 012 
5 W – F  HISTORIA 30 MATEMATYKA 214 
6 BIOLOGIA 217 J. POLSKI 101   
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 MATEMATYKA  215 GODZ. WYCH. 120   
2 GEOGRAFIA 209 J. ANGIELSKI 204   
3 W – F  J. POLSKI 103 J. ANGIELSKI 204 
4 J. POLSKI 012 MATEMATYKA 120 MATEMATYKA 211 
5   W – F  J. POLSKI 012 
6     GODZ. WYCH. 012 
7       
8       
9       

10       

1     W – F  
2 GODZ. WYCH. 011 RELIGIA 125 J. POLSKI 012 
3 J. POLSKI 012 J. POLSKI 108 TECHNIKA 222 
4 MATEMATYKA 214 MATEMATYKA 120 MUZYKA 103 
5 PLASTYKA 216 BIOLOGIA 217 MATEMATYKA 214 
6 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 110/102 HISTORIA 30 GEOGRAFIA 209 
7 RELIGIA 221     
8       
9       

10       

1 W – F  GEOGRAFIA 209 J.POLSKI 012 
2 MUZYKA 103 W – F  RELIGIA 203 
3 J. ANGIELSKI 012 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 23/014 BIOLOGIA 217 
4 HISTORIA 30 J. POLSKI 101 INF.(DZ) INF. (CH) 102/110 
5 RELIGIA 108 MUZYKA 103 W – F  
6 J. POLSKI 012 RELIGIA 112 HISTORIA 30 
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 J. POLSKI 012   MATEMATYKA 30 
2 TECHNIKA 222 MATEMATYKA 120 J. ANGIELSKI 204 
3 J. ANGIELSKI 014 J. ANGIELSKI 204 J. POLSKI 012 
4 MATEMATYKA 214 TECHNIKA 222 RELIGIA 30 
5 W – F  W – F  HISTORIA 219 
6   J. POLSKI 101 W – F  
7       
8       
9       

10       

 



 

V J 
K. ALEKSANDROWICZ 

V K V L 
 

1 J. ANGIELSKI 125     
2 W - F      
3 PLASTYKA 216     
4 MATEMATYKA 214     
5 J. POLSKI 012     
6       
7       
8       
9       

10       

1       
2 INF. (CH) 014     
3 BIOLOGIA 217     
4 J. ANGIELSKI 125     
5 MATEMATYKA 214     
6 HISTORIA 30     
7 J. POLSKI 012     
8       
9       

10       

1 MUZYKA 103     
2 W – F      
3 GEOGRAFIA 209     
4 RELIGIA 014     
5 J. POLSKI 012     
6 GODZ. WYCH. 211     
7       
8       
9       

10       

1 MATEMATYKA 215     
2 J. POLSKI 012     
3 HISTORIA 30     
4 W – F      
5 J. ANGIELSKI 125     
6 INF.(DZ) 014     
7       
8       
9       

10       

1       
2 W – F      
3 MATEMATYKA 214     
4 J. POLSKI 012     
5 TECHNIKA 222     
6 RELIGIA 215     
7       
8       
9       

10       

 


